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Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is aware that Tamil Nadu is the largest contributor to the automobile sector in the country in terms of Industrial output under ''Make in India'' campaign;

(b) if so, the position of other leading states in the said sectors;

(c) whether the Government will come forward to provide financial package to those States which are arranging Investors Meet in their respective States and if so, the details thereof; and

(d) whether the Government has also instructed other State Governments to conduct such kind of Global Investors Meet as of Tamil Nadu so as to increase FDI in the country and if so, the details thereof?

Answer
???????? ??? ?????? ???????????? (????????? ??????)(??????? ??????? ???????)
THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE)
OF THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
(SHRIMATI NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)

(a) & (b): No such information is centrally compiled.
(c): There is no proposal to provide such financial package to States.
(d): No, Madam.
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